1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965

1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976

1977

1978
1979

Jewels of Temple City
Golden Minors

Fairy Tales in Flowers
Babes in Toyland

Hours of Enchantment
Songs of Flowers

God Bless America

Circus Days

Day Dreams

Around the World in Flowers
Natures Treasures

Let's Pretend

Have Fun-Will Travel

Our Ambitions

All Our Fifty States
Memories are Made of This
Our Great Inventors
Rhymes and Riddles

Temple City Salutes America
Great American Events
Storybook Land

Musical Memories

Days to Remember

A Time to Be Happy

The Wonderful Things of Life
Temple City's Album
Wonders and Fantasies

A Salute to Walt Disney
Happy Birthday America
(Bicentennial Year)

Kids Stuff

It's Magic
Remembering

PAST THEMES

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990
1991

1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

World of Sports

If | Had A Wish

Scrapbook of Memories
Great American Heroes
Road to the Olympics
Everybody is a Winner
Remember the Good Times
Know Your America
Happiness Is...

My Favorite Day

An Old Time Country
Celebration

Kids and Cartoons
Transportation Through the
Years

Saturday at the Park

A Celebration

50 Years Then and Now

Children of the World

Let's Clown Around

Let the Adventure Begin
On Our Way...
When | Grow Up

Just Imagine

A World of Wonders
Unforgettable Moments
Famous Firsts

A Salute to Those in Uniform
Childhood Dreams
Looking Back on Temple City
Celebrating Hometown
Heroes

Childhood Fantasies
Backyard Adventures
Family Fun

Dreams May Come True
Let the Good Times Roll
Once in a Lifetime

Oh The Book | Can Read!
Festival, Family, Fun!
Hometown Pride

Chase Your Dreams

That Inspires Me



